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TRANSMATE

SEWER PIPE

TAPPING MACHINE

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

POWER: 1.75 HP Air Motor.
AIR CONSUMPTION: 60-75 cfm @ 80 - 100 psi.
WEIGHT: Machine less holesaw/cutter - 30lb.
WIDTH: 8"x 8".

HEIGHT: Machine less holesaw/cutter - 14".

TO ORDER:
1. Order Base Machine.

2. Order Holesaw / Cutters per size and type of pipe.

3. Order Accessories depending on the type of pipe
to be cut.

CUTTING CLAY OR CEMENT PIPE

e 2 gallon Pressurized Water Tank required 377-14.
* Diamond Tipped Holesaw.

e 3/4" Diamond Tipped Pilot 377-10.

CUTTING PVC / HDPE PIPE

* PVC Adapter 377-12.

* PVC Pilot Complete 377-15.

* TM Jam Nut 350-52.

e PVC Cutter.

Included with machine:
Steel Storage box
Operations and Maintenance Manual
Air Control Handle
Dead Handle

Main Swivel Housing (Cutter Adapter) and Bearing Housing
(Water Jacket)

Water Valve and Male Quick Disconnect
Air Silencer
AIR HOSE AND AIR FITTINGS TO BE PROVIDED BY END USER
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377-01
AIR DRIVEN SEWER PIPE TAPPING MACHINE

ITEM
NUMBER

377-01

377-11-1032
377-11-1036
377-11-1040
377-11-1044
377-11-1048
377-11-1052
377-11-1054
377-11-1056
377-11-1060
377-11-1064
377-11-1068
377-11-1070
377-10

377-14

377-12
377-15
350-03-08
350-52
350-01-2032
377-11-2032
377-11-2036
350-01-2040
350-01-2048
377-11-2048
377-11-2052
377-11-2054
350-01-2056
350-01-2064
377-11-2064
377-11-2068
377-11-2070

www.romac.com ¢ 1-800-426-9341

@ Transmate

DESCRIPTION

Air Powered Sewer Pipe
Tapping Machine

4" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
4 1/2" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
5" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
5 1/2" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
6" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
6 1/2" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
6 3/4" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
7" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
7 1/2" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
8" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
8 1/2" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
8 3/4" Diamond Tipped Holesaw
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MADE IN U.S.A.

LIST
PRICE

$6,204.54

$1,212.12
1,231.30
1,325.74
1,399.33
1,470.59
1,636.36
1,636.36
1,727.30
1,727.30
1,805.19
2,272.71
2,297.98

3/4" Diamond Tipped Pilot Complete 876.44

Water Tank Complete

PCV ACCESSORIES REQUIRED
PVC Adapter

PVC Pilot Complete

1" Spade Bit (included with PVC Pilot)
TM Jam Nut

3 1/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

4" Cutter For PVC Pipe

4 1/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

5" Cutter For PVC Pipe

51/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

6" Cutter For PVC Pipe

6 1/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

6 3/4" Cutter For PVC Pipe

7" Cutter For PVC Pipe

7 1/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

8" Cutter For PVC Pipe

8 1/2" Cutter For PVC Pipe

8 3/4" Cutter For PVC Pipe

307.13

363.87
439.44
171.25
98.78
1,179.19
1,210.95
1,257.09
1,747.65
1,747.65
1,776.06
1,845.25
1,937.53
2,307.14
2,307.14
2,537.23
2,784.08
2,860.65

TM-24

Manufactured with Domestic and Import material. For Domestic requirements please contact our Quotations Department.
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